Position Other Positions Held

Chief Technology Officer
Teacher On Special Assignment
Database Administrator

Digital Library And Media Spec

Technology Project
Coordinator

Systems Administrator
Technology Systems Specialist
Technology Systems Specialist
Data Support Specialist
Technology Systems Specialist
Office Assistant Il (Tech)

K-12 Education Entity

Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified

Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified

Department Total Wages

Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology

Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology

$207,368
$130,419
$115,043
$113,873
$101,566

$98,314
$81,740
$81,740
$74,230
$50,168
$21,431

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$59,823
$49,543
$29,138
$26,078
$25,829

$25,856
$26,245
$35.429
$29,792
$16,854
$11,380



