Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Technology Officer		Laguna Beach Unified	Technology	\$207,368	\$59,823
Teacher On Special Assignment		Laguna Beach Unified	Technology	\$130,419	\$49,543
Database Administrator		Laguna Beach Unified	Technology	\$115,043	\$29,138
Digital Library And Media Spec		Laguna Beach Unified	Technology	\$113,873	\$26,078
Technology Project Coordinator		Laguna Beach Unified	Technology	\$101,566	\$25,829
Systems Administrator		Laguna Beach Unified	Technology	\$98,314	\$25,856
Technology Systems Specialist		Laguna Beach Unified	Technology	\$81,740	\$26,245
Technology Systems Specialist		Laguna Beach Unified	Technology	\$81,740	\$35,429
Data Support Specialist		Laguna Beach Unified	Technology	\$74,230	\$29,792
Technology Systems Specialist		Laguna Beach Unified	Technology	\$50,168	\$16,854
Office Assistant III (Tech)		Laguna Beach Unified	Technology	\$21,431	\$11,380